
NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE  

KEY THREE
Vin Pietrorazio District Chairman vjpietrorazio@gmail.com (203)837-0007 c
Manny Zabbara District Commissioner mannyzabbara@att.net (203)232-8186 c
Jay Lentz District Executive joseph.lentz@scouting.org (860)250-3039 c

COORDINATORS
John Dyckman Roundtable Commissioner dyckman2@snet.net (203)706-0179 c
William Fitzpatrick Nominating & Recognition Chair william.fitzpatric@sbcglobal.net (203)575-9950 h
Michael Hanis Membership Chair zindah@sbcglobal.net (860)274-3485 h
Anthony Guerrera Activities Chair guerrera49@aol.com
Tracey Maknis MB Counselor Coordinator tmaknis@gmail.com
William Morris Advancement Chair bigmouth51@aol.com (203)709-0695 c
Al Podzunas Finance Chair (203)910-8501 c
Brian Shannon OA Chapter Advisor bshannon@tr52.com (860)709-3433 c
           TBD Training Chair
           TBD Cub Roundtable Chair

MEMBERS at LARGE
Mark Altieri MaL mark.altieri@snet.net
Brian Cloney MaL bcjc1137@gmail.com
Ana Coelho MaL coronana@hotmail.com
Richard DiFederico Vice Chairman richardsr.hale@yahoo.com
Joseph Gannon MaL jgannon@amerplastic.com
Francis Guerrera MaL francisguerrera@aol.com
Ben Herrity Mattatuck Volunteers bherrity@gmail.com
Jennifer Keith MaL jenct76@cox.net
Karl Kuegler MaL kkuegler@optonline.net
John Leary MaL john.leary@tronox.com
Nina Molinari MaL nrmolinari8@gmail.com (203)757-7373 h
Linda Naples MaL napleslinda@yahoo.com (203)879-0656 h
Nelson Jeromy Mattatuck Camp Director jcnelson81@gmail.com (203)725-1209 c
Paul Paloski Nominating Committee misterp109@comcast.net (203)729-7873 h
Chris Petrok MaL chris.petrok@bdk.com
Aaron Puttock MaL puttockaaron@yahoo.com
Jack Shea MaL      - (203)754-4944 h
Dan Sheridan MaL sheridandf@aol.com
John Shove MaL johnwshove@gmail.com
Richard von Culin MaL richard.von-culin@boehringer-ingelheim.com (203)758-2808 h
Melissa Rockafellow MaL mrockafellow521@att.net
Kay Walling MaL      - (203)756-7562 ?
Tim Wells MaL wells_tim@sbcglobal.net
Graham Willoughby MaL grahamwilloughby140@outlook.com (860)945-9663 h
Ray Work Nominating Committee ray@bitworksusa.net
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